
                  Middle School Boys Two Mile Run Finals                  
==========================================================================
    Name                      Yr Team                           Time   Pts
==========================================================================
  1 Mickey Davey               8 Royal Oak Shrine           11:36.46     1
  2 Gianni Wile                7 Royal Oak Shrine           11:47.20     2
  3 Keenan Jones               8 Emerson (Livonia)          11:48.94     3
  4 Luke Bowker                7 Our Lady of La Salette     11:49.65     4
  5 Logan Kleam                7 Woodhaven                  12:00.23     5
  6 Jason Rogers               8 St. Joseph (Trenton)       12:25.63    --
  7 Jeremy Clark               8 Dundee                     12:30.92     6
  8 Joel Hyder                 8 Ypsilanti Lincoln          12:37.21     7
  9 Ronnie Clawson             8 Dundee                     12:39.21     8
 10 Brian Adamovicz            7 Ypsilanti Lincoln          12:40.01     9
 11 Nick Jarrell               8 Royal Oak Shrine           12:41.59    10
 12 William Jibson             8 Ann Arbor Track Club       12:44.49    --
 13 Austin Goulasarian         8 Allen Park                 13:01.13    11
 14 Ben Lewis                  8 Allen Park                 13:02.86    12
 15 Gabe Lopez                 8 Tecumseh                   13:04.96    13
 16 Alex Stull                 8 Dundee                     13:06.96    14
 17 Cameron Delben             7 Monroe                     13:08.64    15
 18 Zeke Bowker                5 Our Lady of La Salette     13:16.34    16
 19 Mike McTrye                7 Our Lady of La Salette     13:22.85    17
 20 Cameron Hock              Yt North Oakland Blue Dragon  13:23.60    --
 21 Kavvy Dux                  8 Our Lady of La Salette     13:24.22    18
 22 Dakota Bostic              8 Wagar                      13:26.55    19
 23 Jackson Kelly              8 Grosse Ile                 13:27.35    20
 24 Jay Briggs                 8 Dundee                     13:31.30    21
 25 Lucas Catron               7 Adrian                     13:38.10    22
 26 Anthony Wohlfeil           7 Monroe                     13:38.89    23
 27 Collin Kemner              8 Adrian                     13:40.10    24
 28 Blake Wimmer               7 Ypsilanti Lincoln          13:44.80    25
 29 Jeremy Novak               7 Summit Academy             13:46.93    26
 30 Chris Brower               7 Ypsilanti Lincoln          13:48.03    27
 31 Jonah Schultz              8 Dundee                     13:48.98    28
 32 Kopp Adam                  7 Grosse Ile                 13:50.29    29
 33 Griffin Riley              7 Frost Middle               13:52.13    --
 34 Nick Robertson             8 Emerson (Livonia)          14:00.04    30
 35 Alec Keaton                8 Allen Park                 14:00.89    31
 36 Carlito Hamden             8 Adrian                     14:08.92    32
 37 Jarred Waite               8 Tecumseh                   14:13.42    33
 38 Calvin Hilt                7 Emerson (Livonia)          14:14.95    34
 39 Eric Bruan                 8 Our Lady of La Salette     14:16.64    35
 40 Aiden Boterenbrood         7 Ypsilanti Lincoln          14:17.63    36
 41 Nick Battersby             7 St. Joseph (Trenton)       14:27.83    --
 42 Zachary Kubiak             8 Grosse Ile                 14:28.77    37
 43 Andrew Savel               8 Wagar                      14:29.89    38
 44 Josh Vanderhost            8 Adrian                     14:30.81    39
 45 Zach Eichenberg            8 Adrian                     14:37.23    40
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 46 David Millican             8 Emerson (Livonia)          14:38.65    41
 47 Chris Warren               8 Dundee                     14:41.47    42
 48 Andrew Jayner              8 Renton                     14:50.37    --
 49 Branden Skulino            7 Emerson (Livonia)          14:51.17    43
 50 Jacob Barwikowski          7 Grosse Ile                 14:54.85    44
 51 Tyler Graves               8 Renton                     14:56.77    --
 52 Eric Rooker                7 Seitz                      14:59.04    45
 53 Thomas DeVoe               8 Royal Oak Shrine           15:00.02    46
 54 Zac Scicluna               7 Renton                     15:00.93    --
 55 Kyle Pawloski              8 Royal Oak Shrine           15:01.74    47
 56 Zach Blevins               7 Dundee                     15:03.81    48
 57 Zach Symmans               7 Dundee                     15:04.88    --
 58 Francesco Cusumano         7 Grosse Ile                 15:05.78    49
 59 Gary Croto                 8 Ypsilanti Lincoln          15:08.98    50
 60 Brendan Huehn              7 Ann Arbor Track Club       15:10.99    --
 61 Max Fields                 7 Our Lady of La Salette     15:11.75    51
 62 Kevin Hill                 8 Wagar                      15:12.80    52
 63 Alex Eby                   7 Wagar                      15:20.88    53
 64 Mitchell Dumoulin          7 Monroe                     15:23.02    54
 65 Noah Lane                  7 Tecumseh                   15:28.11    55
 66 Gage Abrams                7 Seitz                      15:31.13    56
 67 Jamieson Richardson        8 Summit Academy             15:36.82    57
 68 Matt Austin                5 Our Lady of La Salette     15:39.11    58
 69 Mark Castoreno             8 Allen Park                 15:41.51    59
 70 Josh Shah                  8 Trinity Lutheran (Monroe)  15:45.34    --
 71 Joe Benjamin               8 Grosse Ile                 15:46.07    60
 72 Alec Moylan                8 Royal Oak Shrine           15:46.90    61
 73 Santos Reyes               7 Adrian                     15:47.76    62
 74 Austin Miller              8 Summit Academy             15:54.95    63
 75 Matt McGovern              7 Seitz                      15:57.47    64
 76 Andrew Johnson             6 Royal Oak Shrine           15:58.35    65
 77 Adrian Bernath             8 Allen Park                 15:59.17    66
 78 Anthony Bolton             8 Royal Oak Shrine           15:59.89    --
 79 Mike Nolan                 8 Our Lady of La Salette     16:04.75    --
 80 Michael Macker             8 Adrian                     16:08.73    67
 81 Matthew Baucher            7 Adrian                     16:09.69    --
 82 Konnor Bennett             7 Adrian                     16:12.25    --
 83 Nigel Sadek                8 Royal Oak Shrine           16:19.36    --
 84 Brendon Laroy              7 Monroe                     16:21.66    68
 85 Sam Herbert                7 Our Lady of La Salette     16:23.18    --
 86 Michael Harris             7 Allen Park                 16:31.57    69
 87 Joe Gadja                  8 Grosse Ile                 16:35.47    70
 88 Michael Bank               7 Wagar                      16:36.50    71
 89 Andrew Hindman             7 Woodhaven                  16:38.72    72
 90 Ryan Barker                8 Summit Academy             16:42.79    73
 91 Grant Lewis                7 Adrian                     16:43.96    --
 92 Joe Smith                  7 Our Lady of La Salette     16:47.12    --
 93 Otto Kasbauer              8 Summit Academy             17:00.99    74
 94 Kris Hosfelt               8 Grosse Ile                 17:02.23    --
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 95 Justin Chambers            7 Seitz                      17:09.03    75
 96 Drew Grooves               7 Dundee                     17:11.05    --
 97 Jordan Chambers            7 Seitz                      17:12.26    76
                  Middle School Boys Two Mile Run Finals                  
==========================================================================
    Name                      Yr Team                           Time   Pts
==========================================================================
 98 Martel Isaac               8 Monroe                     17:14.05    77
 99 Daniel Carlin              8 Royal Oak Shrine           17:18.66    --
100 Eric Weipert               7 Seitz                      17:20.20    78
101 Scott Williams             7 St. Joseph (Trenton)       17:22.50    --
102 Matt Schmidt               7 Seitz                      17:23.25    79
103 David Thacker              7 Allen Park                 17:24.14    80
104 Porcarelli Jacob           7 Grosse Ile                 17:26.59    --
105 Jacob Forgacs              7 Emerson (Livonia)          17:28.85    81
106 David Austin               5 Our Lady of La Salette     17:33.69    --
107 Michael Badalamente        7 Seitz                      17:42.13    --
108 Tommy Brundy               8 Monroe                     17:42.89    82
109 Noah George                7 Woodhaven                  18:16.33    83
110 Haseeb Imtiaz              8 Summit Academy             18:27.63    84
111 Spiteri Matt               8 Tecumseh                   18:47.70    85
112 Austin Schults             7 Summit Academy             18:55.20    86
113 Jonny Wegryn               7 Ypsilanti Lincoln          19:24.22    87
114 Alec Davin                 7 Woodhaven                  19:26.72    88
115 Matthew Kegerris           7 Tecumseh                   19:29.70    89
116 Tyler Roger                7 Monroe                     19:30.74    90
117 Austin Hensley             7 Monroe                     19:33.67    --
118 Anthony Gauna              8 Adrian                     19:35.89    --
119 Rand Bourdrie              8 Monroe                     19:44.49    --
120 Nate Melnick               8 Adrian                     19:46.56    --
121 Trevor Williams            5 Royal Oak Shrine           20:08.37    --
122 Jordan Heizerling          7 Monroe                     20:24.04    --
123 Logan Schultz              8 Allen Park                 20:28.68    --
124 Isaac Hales                8 Meadow Montessori          20:48.59    --
125 David Porter               8 Allen Park                 20:50.53    --
126 Gabriel Meade              7 Seitz                      21:23.76    --
127 Quinn Kenward              7 Summit Academy             21:29.23    --
128 Nick Reed                  7 Emerson (Livonia)          21:36.39    91
129 Ben Boettcher              8 Tecumseh                   21:42.02    92
130 Hunter Smith               8 Monroe                     22:11.71    --
131 Connor Jewwett             8 Renton                     23:21.61    --
132 Cody Beausejour            7 Seitz                      23:25.38    --
133 Grant Yingling             7 Seitz                      23:34.37    --
134 Jake Abraham               7 Ypsilanti Lincoln          24:02.21    --
135 Matt Novak                 8 Seitz                      24:25.70    --
136 Hunter Morrow              7 Woodhaven                  27:11.00    93

               Middle School Boys Two Mile Run Team Scores                
==========================================================================

Monroe Jefferson Cross-Country Invitational - 9/25/2010
Sterling State Park, Monroe, MI



    Team                        Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
==========================================================================
  1 Dundee                      77      6    8   14   21   28   42   48  
      6     Jeremy Clark               12:30.92
      8     Ronnie Clawson             12:39.21
      14    Alex Stull                 13:06.96
      21    Jay Briggs                 13:31.30
      28    Jonah Schultz              13:48.98
      Total Time: 1:05:37      Average: 13:07.48      1-5 Split: 1:18
  2 Our Lady of La Salette      90      4   16   17   18   35   51   58  
      4     Luke Bowker                11:49.65
      16    Zeke Bowker                13:16.34
      17    Mike McTrye                13:22.85
      18    Kavvy Dux                  13:24.22
      35    Eric Bruan                 14:16.64
      Total Time: 1:06:010      Average: 13:13.94      1-5 Split: 2:27
  3 Ypsilanti Lincoln           104     7    9   25   27   36   50   87  
      7     Joel Hyder                 12:37.21
      9     Brian Adamovicz            12:40.01
      25    Blake Wimmer               13:44.80
      27    Chris Brower               13:48.03
      36    Aiden Boterenbrood         14:17.63
      Total Time: 1:07:08      Average: 13:25.54      1-5 Split: 1:40
  4 Royal Oak Shrine            106     1    2   10   46   47   61   65  
      1     Mickey Davey               11:36.46
      2     Gianni Wile                11:47.20
      10    Nick Jarrell               12:41.59
      46    Thomas DeVoe               15:00.02
      47    Kyle Pawloski              15:01.74
      Total Time: 1:06:07      Average: 13:13.41      1-5 Split: 3:25
  5 Emerson (Livonia)           151     3   30   34   41   43   81   91  
      3     Keenan Jones               11:48.94
      30    Nick Robertson             14:00.04
      34    Calvin Hilt                14:14.95
      41    David Millican             14:38.65
      43    Branden Skulino            14:51.17
      Total Time: 1:09:34      Average: 13:54.75      1-5 Split: 3:02
  6 Adrian                      157    22   24   32   39   40   62   67  
      22    Lucas Catron               13:38.10
      24    Collin Kemner              13:40.10
      32    Carlito Hamden             14:08.92
      39    Josh Vanderhost            14:30.81
      40    Zach Eichenberg            14:37.23
      Total Time: 1:10:35      Average: 14:07.04      1-5 Split: 59
  7 Grosse Ile                  179    20   29   37   44   49   60   70  
      20    Jackson Kelly              13:27.35
      29    Kopp Adam                  13:50.29
      37    Zachary Kubiak             14:28.77
      44    Jacob Barwikowski          14:54.85
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      49    Francesco Cusumano         15:05.78
      Total Time: 1:11:47      Average: 14:21.41      1-5 Split: 1:38
  8 Allen Park                  179    11   12   31   59   66   69   80  
      11    Austin Goulasarian         13:01.13
      12    Ben Lewis                  13:02.86
      31    Alec Keaton                14:00.89
      59    Mark Castoreno             15:41.51
      66    Adrian Bernath             15:59.17
      Total Time: 1:11:46      Average: 14:21.12      1-5 Split: 2:58
  9 Wagar                       233    19   38   52   53   71    -    -  
      19    Dakota Bostic              13:26.55
      38    Andrew Savel               14:29.89
      52    Kevin Hill                 15:12.80
      53    Alex Eby                   15:20.88
      71    Michael Bank               16:36.50
      Total Time: 1:15:07      Average: 15:01.33      1-5 Split: 3:010
 10 Monroe                      237    15   23   54   68   77   82   90  
      15    Cameron Delben             13:08.64
      23    Anthony Wohlfeil           13:38.89
      54    Mitchell Dumoulin          15:23.02
      68    Brendon Laroy              16:21.66
      77    Martel Isaac               17:14.05
      Total Time: 1:15:46      Average: 15:09.26      1-5 Split: 4:05
 11 Tecumseh                    275    13   33   55   85   89   92    -  
      13    Gabe Lopez                 13:04.96
      33    Jarred Waite               14:13.42
      55    Noah Lane                  15:28.11
      85    Spiteri Matt               18:47.70
      89    Matthew Kegerris           19:29.70
      Total Time: 1:21:04      Average: 16:12.78      1-5 Split: 6:25
 12 Summit Academy              293    26   57   63   73   74   84   86  
      26    Jeremy Novak               13:46.93
      57    Jamieson Richardson        15:36.82
      63    Austin Miller              15:54.95
      73    Ryan Barker                16:42.79
      74    Otto Kasbauer              17:00.99
      Total Time: 1:19:02      Average: 15:48.50      1-5 Split: 3:14
 13 Seitz                       316    45   56   64   75   76   78   79  
      45    Eric Rooker                14:59.04
      56    Gage Abrams                15:31.13
      64    Matt McGovern              15:57.47
      75    Justin Chambers            17:09.03
      76    Jordan Chambers            17:12.26
      Total Time: 1:20:49      Average: 16:09.79      1-5 Split: 2:13
 14 Woodhaven                   341     5   72   83   88   93    -    -  
      5     Logan Kleam                12:00.23
      72    Andrew Hindman             16:38.72
      83    Noah George                18:16.33
      88    Alec Davin                 19:26.72
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      93    Hunter Morrow              27:11.00
      Total Time: 1:33:33      Average: 18:42.60      1-5 Split: 15:11
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